
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Team Kruse Cory Kruse 98

Security Service Federal Credit Union Rudy Bazan 96

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 95

Legacy Artificial Lift Craig Lott 95

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 93

Sidward Coffin 93

Security Service Federal Credit Union Mike Oliver 92

Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 91

BRCC Team #1 James Stewart 89

Equify Financial, LLC Randall DuPree 88

Team Kruse Billy Lemmons 87

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Shane Schuhart 87

Circle MP Butcher Block Jaime Trevino 87

Mike Winningham 86

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Jay Gable 86

R&J Saloon LLC Kenneth W. Kotara 86

Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 86

Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 86

Diageo-Guinness USA Michael Hampton 86

Team Kruse Catherine Kruse 84

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Pat Schuhart 84

Diageo-Guinness USA Thomas Johnson 84

Equify Financial, LLC Darwood DuPree 83

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Shannon Young 82

Y Bar Ranch Henry Mafrige 81

Team Kruse Crispy 81

Steve Dombroski 81



Individual
R&J Saloon LLC Alfred DuQue 79

Y Bar Ranch Dolf Lowe 78

Security Service Federal Credit Union Desiree Beal 78

Circle MP Butcher Block Dick McGee 78

Live To Give Steven Young 78

NexTier John Lewis 78

Live To Give John Wayne Walding 77

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 Jim Lowe 76

NexTier EJ Williams 76

Circle MP Butcher Block Joel McDaniel 75

BRCC Team #2 Alex Oliver 75

BRCC Team #1 Josh Sellers 74

Equify Financial, LLC Patrick Hoiby 73

BRCC Team #1 Mark Riley 73

Circle MP Butcher Block Justin Putz 72

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 John Hughes 72

Diageo-Guinness USA Eddie Grant 72

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Randy Lewis 71

Diageo-Guinness USA Orlando Ortega 71

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 Brian Foster 70

R&J Saloon LLC Joe Martinez 69

NexTier Matt Gee 69

KARBACH Bobby Crim 69

KARBACH Cole Mayville 67

Aaron Kendall 66

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Chuck Herndon 65

Team Valhalla by Ravin Pete Scobell 64

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 Jerry Copeland 63



Individual
Swaim Ranch Jeb Hogan 63

Legacy Artificial Lift Patrick Floyd 62

Security Service Federal Credit Union Robert Coiner 61

Shiner John Gleason 61

KARBACH Boone Logan 61

KARBACH Mickey Ortega 61

BRCC Team #1 Jeff Schuh 60

R&J Saloon LLC Lionel Garza 59

Team Valhalla by Ravin Jordan Leitsch 58

Legacy Artificial Lift Joe Steinberg 58

Equify Financial, LLC Spencer Daigle 55

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Joey Jones 53

Shiner Ron Pastino 48

Fernando Garza 47

Shiner Matt Pechman 46

BRCC Team #2 Derick Carver 46

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Kevin Smith 45

Legacy Artificial Lift Courtney Steinberg 42

Live To Give Karla Bayona 40

NexTier Carla Lewis 40

Team Valhalla by Ravin Russ Rowan 36

Shiner Nick Weiland 35

Team Valhalla by Ravin Justin Melnick 35

John Gutierrez 33

Legacy Artificial Lift Whitney Floyd 22

Live To Give Angela Montalvo 11

BRCC Team #2 Nicole Buck 9

BRCC Team #2 Ida Barrera 7



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Team Kruse Catherine Kruse 84

Team Kruse Cory Kruse 98

Team Kruse Billy Lemmons 87

Team Kruse Crispy 81

350

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 93

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 95

Y Bar Ranch Dolf Lowe 78

Y Bar Ranch Henry Mafrige 81

347

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Pat Schuhart 84

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Shane Schuhart 87

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Jay Gable 86

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Shannon Young 82

339

Security Service Federal Credit Union Robert Coiner 61

Security Service Federal Credit Union Desiree Beal 78

Security Service Federal Credit Union Mike Oliver 92

Security Service Federal Credit Union Rudy Bazan 96

327

Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 86

Swaim Ranch Jeb Hogan 63

Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 91

Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 86

326



TEAM
Diageo-Guinness USA Thomas Johnson 84

Diageo-Guinness USA Orlando Ortega 71

Diageo-Guinness USA Eddie Grant 72

Diageo-Guinness USA Michael Hampton 86

313

Circle MP Butcher Block Justin Putz 72

Circle MP Butcher Block Jaime Trevino 87

Circle MP Butcher Block Joel McDaniel 75

Circle MP Butcher Block Dick McGee 78

312

Equify Financial, LLC Patrick Hoiby 73

Equify Financial, LLC Spencer Daigle 55

Equify Financial, LLC Randall DuPree 88

Equify Financial, LLC Darwood DuPree 83

299

BRCC Team #1 James Stewart 89

BRCC Team #1 Mark Riley 73

BRCC Team #1 Josh Sellers 74

BRCC Team #1 Jeff Schuh 60

296

R&J Saloon LLC Joe Martinez 69

R&J Saloon LLC Lionel Garza 59

R&J Saloon LLC Alfred DuQue 79

R&J Saloon LLC Kenneth W. Kotara 86

293



TEAM
JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 John Hughes 72

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 Jerry Copeland 63

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 Brian Foster 70

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #1 Jim Lowe 76

281

Legacy Artificial Lift Patrick Floyd 62

Legacy Artificial Lift Whitney Floyd 22

Legacy Artificial Lift Joe Steinberg 58

Legacy Artificial Lift Courtney Steinberg 42

Legacy Artificial Lift Craig Lott 95

279

NexTier John Lewis 78

NexTier Matt Gee 69

NexTier EJ Williams 76

NexTier Carla Lewis 40

263

KARBACH Boone Logan 61

KARBACH Cole Mayville 67

KARBACH Bobby Crim 69

KARBACH Mickey Ortega 61

258

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Chuck Herndon 65

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Kevin Smith 45

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Joey Jones 53

JW Hughes Excavation, Inc. #2 Randy Lewis 71

234



TEAM
Steve Dombroski 81

Aaron Kendall 66

John Gutierrez 33

Fernando Garza 47

227

Live To Give John Wayne Walding 77

Live To Give Steven Young 78

Live To Give Angela Montalvo 11

Live To Give Karla Bayona 40

206

Team Valhalla by Ravin Jordan Leitsch 58

Team Valhalla by Ravin Russ Rowan 36

Team Valhalla by Ravin Pete Scobell 64

Team Valhalla by Ravin Justin Melnick 35

193

Shiner Nick Weiland 35

Shiner John Gleason 61

Shiner Matt Pechman 46

Shiner Ron Pastino 48

190

BRCC Team #2 Derick Carver 46

BRCC Team #2 Nicole Buck 9

BRCC Team #2 Alex Oliver 75

BRCC Team #2 Ida Barrera 7

137



Boot Campaign

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards

Team Kruse Catherine Kruse 84

Team Kruse Cory Kruse 98

Team Kruse Billy Lemmons 87

Team Kruse Crispy 81

350

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 93

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 95

Y Bar Ranch Dolf Lowe 78

Y Bar Ranch Henry Mafrige 81

347

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Pat Schuhart 84

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Shane Schuhart 87

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Jay Gable 86

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP, LTD. Shannon Young 82

339

BRCC Team #2 Derick Carver 46

BRCC Team #2 Nicole Buck 9

BRCC Team #2 Alex Oliver 75

BRCC Team #2 Ida Barrera 7

137

TEAM Awards

CH

RU

3rd

DAL


